RD2 ..
VRF C3C/V/..
RD2- .. N
SB .. .. ..
VRF C3/../..
VRF C3/V/VS..
Page 3.2
Page 3.5

Page 3.6
Page 3.4
FLOW CONTROL VALVES
Pnevmo
Tehnika
Hidro
3, Eng. Felix Vozhely St.,
6100 Kazanlak, Bulgaria
Tel.:+359 431 62 228
       +359 431 68 440
e-mail: info@hpt-bg.com
Pm ax. Q m ax.  Q m in.  L H G S
Type
bar L/min L/m in mm mm  mm
RD2-10 10 1 83 54 G1/4 30
RD2-25 25 1,5 87 60 M 18x1,5 30
RD2-25-38  25 1,5 87 60 G3 /8 30
RD2-40  40  1,5 87  70 G 3 /8 36
RD2-40-12
250
40  1,5  101 70 G1  /2 32
FLOW CONTROL VALVE

S
Pnevmo
Tehnika
Hidro
3, Eng. Felix Vozhely St.,
6100 Kazanlak, Bulgaria
Tel.:+359 431 62 228
       +359 431 68 440
e-mail: info@hpt-bg.com
RD2 - .. N
ORDERING CODE
Qmax Qmin. Pmax. L G
Type
L/ min L/ min bar mm
RD2-25N 25 2 92 G3/ 8”
RD2-40N 40 3
200
102 G1/ 2”
RD2 - 25 N
Type